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The Minister of Industry (Shri Manubhai Shah): (a) to (c). The Indian Delegation which went to Japan have in their Report indicated that suitable machinery for production of alkalis and allied products could be obtained from Japan if individual in-
®dustrialists took up negotiations with the manufacturers in that country.
Direct negotiations are taking place between parties concerned.

Fair Price for Indian Paper

{ Shri Ram Krishan Gupta:
Shri Vidya Charan Shukla:
1000, 2 Shri Kistaiya:

‘) Shri Subbiah Ambalam:

] Shri Sarju*Pandey:
( Sardar Igbal ‘Singh:

Will the Minister of Commerce and Industry be pleased to refer to the reply given to Starred Question No.
334 on the 28th November, 1958 and
state:

(a) whether Government have received report from the Tariff Commission regarding the fixation of fair prices to be charged by wholesalers and retailers for paper manufactured in India;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the decision taken by Government thereon?

The Minister of Industry (Shri Manubhai Shah): (a) to (c). No, Sir.
The Tariff Commission expect to submit their report by the middle of May, 1959.

Export of Raw Jute
" Shri Rameshwar Tantis:

Shri Subodh Hansda:
[ Shri A. M. Tariq:

Will the Minister of Commeree and Industry be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that the State Trading Corporation have ex-

‘l“l'i Shri Barman:

[
purted raw jule to foreign countries;
and

(b) if so, what is the response from those countries?

The Deputy Minister of Commerce-

and Industry (Shri Satish Chandra):
(a). Not yet, Sir.

(b) Does not arise,

wtex (wnt) & faee emrew

st W TEE oo
ot @0 wo wwt :
FnT yeww fag c

*QooQ.

w7 g qM = fag@y, (eye
& waTifea WeT qEr Qo ¥ IAT
& gre  qg a A 3T A3

(%) w1 a=t &Y #ed v §F-
Ay fams & oo & fawio,
FR AT QR T

(&) afz g, &Y 9@ 9T &= fra -
o7 =7 gar §; WX

() wfaeg 7 Iawy Tearer wtr wowg wifs o s sqaewr €Y W
?

dXfreemd IqRwt (el wesh -
d) (%) oA gi, fafor w1 wd to T, teue W FWrw g M ar |

(W) w530 &o & g7 3 &
¥ 3T XY OX IF Y, 000 o ¥
W oo e 8

() gy &eF W (Afoe
gw) Tt goe W Al fear amom, oy wfysy & Iy Twtw wr foron;
wf goeTT T r )

